
 2002-03 VALLEY MISSION LEAGUE GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
 
 Practice Games 
 
 
Tuesday, November 26 
Kennedy @ El Camino Real 2:30/4:00 
Locke  @ Reseda 2:30/4:00 
Monroe  @ Cleveland 2:30/4:00 
 
Monday, December 2 
Van Nuys  @ Belmont  2:30/4:00 
 
Wednesday, December 4 
Reseda  @ Polytechnic 2:30/4:00 
Kennedy @ Franklin 2:30/4:00 
 
Thursday, December 5 
El Camino Real @ San Fernando 2:30/4:00 
 
Monday, December 9 
SOCES  @ Van Nuys  2:30      
 
Wednesday, December 11 
Cleveland @ San Fernando 2:30/4:00 
 
Thursday, December 12 
Kennedy @ Verdugo Hills 2:30/4:00 
Chatsworth  @ Sylmar 2:30/4:00 
 

Friday, December 13 
San Fernando @ Granada Hills  2:30/4:00 
 
Saturday, December 14 
Sylmar  @ King-Drew 2:30/4:00 
 
Monday, December 16 
Van Nuys  @ LACES 2:30/4:00 
Taft  @ Monroe 2:30/4:00 
 
Tuesday, December 17 
Reseda  @ Canoga Park 2:30/4:00 
 
Tuesday, January 7 
Sylmar  vs Saugus 2:30/4:00 
 
Friday, January 10 
Birmingham @ Monroe 2:30/4:00 
 
 

 
 League Games 
 
Wednesday, January 15  
Reseda         @ Monroe 2:30/4:00 
Kennedy @ Van Nuys  2:30/4:00 
San Fernando @ Sylmar      2:30/4:00 
 
Friday, January 17 
Sylmar          @ Reseda 2:30/4:00 
Van Nuys     @ Monroe       2:30/4:00 
Kennedy     @ San Fernando 2:30/4:00 
 
Wednesday, January 22 
San Fernando  @ Reseda       2:30/4:00 
Van Nuys     @ Sylmar 2:30/4:00 
Monroe        @ Kennedy     2:30/4:00 
 
Friday, January 24 
Reseda       @ Van Nuys      2:30/4:00 
Kennedy       @ Sylmar        2:30/4:00 
San Fernando     @ Monroe     2:30/4:00 
 
Wednesday, January 29 
Kennedy     @ Reseda   2:30/4:00 
Van Nuys     @ San Fernando 2:30/4:00 
Sylmar        @ Monroe    2:30/4:00 

Friday, January 31 
Monroe   @ Reseda       2:30/4:00 
Van Nuys     @ Kennedy 2:30/4:00 
Sylmar     @ San Fernando 2:30/4:00 
 
Wednesday, February 5 
Reseda  @ Sylmar       2:30/4:00 
Monroe       @ Van Nuys  2:30/4:00 
San Fernando @ Kennedy     2:30/4:00 
 
Friday, February 7 
Reseda       @ San Fernando 2:30/4:00 
Sylmar      @ Van Nuys     2:30/4:00 
Kennedy  @ Monroe      2:30/4:00 
 
Wednesday, February 12 
Van Nuys     @ Reseda    2:30/4:00 
Sylmar       @ Kennedy  2:30/4:00 
Monroe      @ San Fernando 2:30/4:00 
 
Friday, February 14 
Reseda        @ Kennedy  2:30/4:00 
San Fernando @ Van Nuys  2:30/4:00 
Monroe    @ Sylmar       2:30/4:00 
 

 
 
 
 
Valley Mission League Schools:  Kennedy, Monroe, Reseda, San Fernando, Sylmar, Van Nuys   


